Adapters shown in red not included in Adapter Set shipped with ATX

Adapters for the ATX

Ford (Gold)

Contact MAHLE for information. All parts sold individually (not as pairs)

A
000-80001-00

e i

Al
000-80002-00

General Motors (Silver)

B
000-80003-00

B1
000-80004-00

J
000-80031-00

J1
000-80032-00

C
000-80005-00

C1
000-80006-00

K
000-80033-00

K1
000-80034-00

2A
000-80035-00

D
000-80007-00

D1
000-80008-00

27
000-80059-00

28
000-80060-00

E
000-80009-00

E1
000-80010-00

29
000-80071-00

30
000-80072-00

G
000-80011-00

G1
000-80012-00

1
000-80000-00

23
000-80061-00

24
000-80062-00

21
000-80063-00

22
000-80064-00

5 Also need
ﬁ PushlLoc
000-80070-00 (See below)
97 98

000-80078-00

000-80079-00

25
000-80065-00

Asian & Other Types of Vehicles

8
000-80036-00

|

(Requires 2)

Chrysler (Gray)

H
000-80013-00

HA
000-80014-00

|
000-80015-00

i
000-80016-00

F
000-80017-00

F1
000-80018-00

\
000-80019-00

Vi
000-80020-00

20
000-80073-00

26 Use With # 28
000-80075-00 Shown Above
1/4 000-80037-00
- 5/16 000-80038-00
3/8 (Qty=2) | 000-80039-00
Adapter hose 1/2 000-80040-00
Clam 8-12mm | 000-80041-00
w Qtyo? e‘;ch) 10-16mm | 000-80042-00
y= 16-25mm | 000-80043-00
BushLoc 3/8 000-80046-00
5/16 000-80045-00
ﬂ PushLoc Ford F150 | 000-80074-00

Optional Adapters

CA
000-80052-00

CA1
000-80053-00

61
000-80054-00

62
000-80055-00

3
000-80021-00

95 96
000 80080 00 000 80081 00
2B

000 80107 00

D

4
000-80022-00

94
000 80111 00

Additional Adapters

101
300 80148 00

9N
000 80115 00

==
o ——

o L —
000 80082 00
100
000 80112 00
Standard with
[ == ATX-3 only
300 80126 00 (dipstick
capability
required)

92
000 80116 00

035 81292 00 REV G (Page 1)




Adapters shown in red not included in Adapter Set shipped with ATX

GM Vehicles (Silver)
GM 5/16 in. diameter

GM 3/8 in. diameter

GM 7/16 in. Inverted Flare
GM 1/2 in. Inverted Flare
GM 3/8 in. Quick Connect
GM 1/2 in. Quick Connect
GM 5/8 in. Quick Connect
Duramax Diesel

Cadillac CTS

GM Allison

GM

Saturn

Ford Vehicles (Gold)
Ford 5/16 in. diameter
Ford 3/8 in. diameter

Ford Quick Connect Fitting
Ford Contour & Mystique
Ford Escort

Ford Diesel Truck

Ford Aerostar, Jaguar,
Mercedes & Cadillac

Ford F150 - Crown Victoria 3/8“ quick disc.

Ford F250 - 6.6 liter

Ford - ¥2* quick disconnect

Ford — 2" quick disconnect - Mustang
Ford Fusion, Taurus

Ford Fusion, Taurus

Chrysler Vehicles (Gray)
Jeep Cherokee

Jeep Cherokee, Grand Cherokee
With Quick Connect Fitting

Jeep Cherokee, Grand Cherokee
Jeep Cherokee, Grand Cherokee
Jeep Grand Cherokee

Jeep Grand Cherokee

Jeep Liberty

Dodge Durango

Dodge Ram 1500

Dodge Truck V6 & V8

Dodge Truck V10 & Diesel
Chrysler 300C with Hemi 5.7 Liter Engine
Dodge Truck - 6.6 liter

Honda / Acura

Adapters for the ATX

All
All
All
All
1996 or newer

Newer SUVs & trucks
Pick ups w/ Allison trans

2001 - 2004
2002 - 2003
2004 - newer

1980 & newer
1985 & newer
1985 & newer
1995 & newer
1995 & newer

1985 & newer
2001 — newer
2004 - newer
2007- newer

2009 - newer
2010 - 2013

2013 - newer

1980 to 1986

1987 & newer
1993 & 1994
1998

1995 to 2004
2005 & newer
2002 - 2012
1998 - 2009
1999 & newer
1995 & newer
1995 & newer
2005 & newer
2004 & newer

Contact MAHLE for information. All parts sold individually (not as pairs)

J & J1

K & K1

21 &22

23 & 24

2 & 3/8 in. Female Hose

25 & 1/2 in. Female Hose
27 & 28

29 & 30

20 & 3/8 in. Female Hose

26 & 28

2B

95 & 96

B & B1
A &A1
1 & 5/16 in. Female Hose
D & D1
G&G1
E & E1

C&C1

9 (Also Need F150 PushLoc)
97 & 98

93

100

94

101

H & H1

3 & 3/8 in. Female Hose
&I

V & V1

3 & 3/8 in. Female Hose
61 & 1/2 in. Female Hose
61 & 62

F & F1

CA & CA1

3 & 3/8 in. Female Hose
4 & 1/2 in.Female Hose
2A (80°Silver) & 3/8 in. Female Hose
97 & 98

91 & 92

Asian & Other Types of Vehicles Non Color Coded General Purpose Adapters & Gold 8 Adapter.
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Adapters shown in red not included in Adapter Set shipped with ATX

Adapters for the ATX

Contact MAHLE for information. All parts sold individually (not as pairs)

European - Available as a kit (300 80129 00)

European - Available as a Kit (300-80049-00)

47C
000-80085-00

e
AR

L
000-80023-00

emaim @omee

L1
000-80024-00

52
000-80089-00

——.

52A
000-80090-00

M
000-80025-00

==gte ==

M1
000-80026-00

45
000-80095-00

46
000-80096-00

N
000-80027-00

el

N1
000-80028-00

AV
000-80029-00

yr oo

AVA
000-80030-00

51
000-80099-00

51A
000-80100-00

99
000-80047-00

53
000-80101-00

53A
000-80102-00

VO
000-80049-00

cemite=——tm

(Requires 2)

54
000-80103-00

54A
000-80104-00

35
000-80051-00

S

(Requires 2)

31A
000-80050-00

G,

000-80108-00

37
000-80056-00

e

000-80109-00

40
000-80068-00

41
000-80069-00

Optional Adapters (European)

47
000-80097-00

48
000-80098-00

38
000-80066-00

39
000-80067-00

43
000-80076-00

2 L
£ L
w

44
000-80077-00

55
000-80105-00

o

55A
000-80106-00

56
000 80117 00

<5

56A
000 80118 00

000-80110 00

L

European

Audi

2000 & newer

43 &44
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Adapters shown in red not included in Adapter Set shipped with ATX

BMW & Mercedes

BMW Flare Adapter

BMW O-Ring Adapter

BMW w/ Quick Connect Adapter
BMW Quick connect 14mm
BMW Quick connect 14.3mm

(5 Series)

BMW Quick connect 11.7mm
(5L4DE Transmission)

BMW, X5

Mercedes Quick connect 13.6m
(SL,ML,GL,CLK)

Mercedes Vito Sprinter 9.2mm
Volvo, Jaguar, Mercedes
Jaguar

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo S40

Volkswagen

Volkswagen Spin on
Volkswagen DSG

Volkswagen / Nissan / Audi
(Passat 2.0/2.0T,Jetta 2.5, Audi A4)
Land Rover & Range Rover
Range Rover

Saab

Adapters for the ATX
1985 & newer
up to 1985
1987 & newer

2007-2009
2008 & Newer

2008 & Newer
1985 to 1992

1992 to 1998
1996 & newer

All Models

2007 & Newer
2006 & Newer

1996
1997
2003-2008

Contact MAHLE for information. All parts sold individually (not as pairs)

M & M1 or Ford (Gold): G & G1
N & N1
L&L1
37 & 3/8 in. Female Hose
52 & 52A
53 & 53A

000 80109 00

56/56A
54 & 54A

000 8010800

Ford (Gold): C & C1

47 & 48

AV & AV1 & 99

31 & 1/2 in. Female Hose
51/51A

VO & 35 (2 of each req’d)
68

55 & 55A
40 & 41

38 & 39
47C

Adapter Applications shown in red not included in Adapter Set shipped with the ATX.
Contact MAHLE (800-468-2321 ext. 1) if having difficulty adapting to a particular transmission.
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